DAMPERS

Herb and Garlic Damper (5pcs) V.

Loaded Damper (5pcs)

Sweet chilli sauce, mozarella cheese, crispy bacon

STARTERS & SHARES

Popcorn Chicken w/ Aloli Dip

Buffalo Chicken Wings w/ Ranch Dip

BBQ Chicken Wings w/ Ranch Dip &

Steak Tartare w/ Salt and Vinegar Chips §

Smoked Salmon Rillette w/ Potato Chips

Cheeseburger Spring Rolls

Loaded Fries

$11

$13

$17

$9.90

$11.70

$15.30

$18.5 $16.65

$18.5 $16.65

$23

$21

$18

$20.70

$18.90

$16.20

Wildflame fries with your choice of fillings and topped with mozarella and liquid cheese

Pulled Beef Brisket §

Pulled Pork

Mexican Bean and Tomato Sauce @V

Nachos §
Corn chips, tomato salsa, guacamole and sour cream

Beef

Pork &

Vegetarian @V

PASTA

Lamb Pasta

Smoked and braised lamb, rosemary and tomato ragu
tossed with pappardelle pasta

Chicken Pasta

Creamy chicken, rocket, pesto, parmesan tossed with linguini pasta

MushroomPasta VWV

Creamy truffle mushrooms tossed with linguini pasta

Creamy Garlic Prawn Pasta

Sauteed prawns in a garlic cream sauce tossed with linguini pasta

$18
$18

$16

$21
$20

$18

$29

$27

$24

$32

$16.20
$16.20

$14.40

$18.90
$18

$16.20

$26.10

$24.30

$21.60

$28.80

All food and drinks can be consumed anywhere in the club. Takeaway available. 10% discount applies
for Easts Members as shown. Ask Staff for discount code. 1.7% service fee with all card transactions.
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PIZZA (GF pizza base $4) o

Smokey Meat Lover’s Pizza @ $28

$25.20

Smoked brisket, pulled pork, charcoal chicken, bacon, JD BBQ sauce and aioli swirl

BBQ Chicken Bacon Ranch Pizza @ $26
Chicken, bacon, camembert cheese, sliced red onion,

mozzarella cheese and ranch swirl

Truffle Mushroom 4 Cheese Pizza WV $24
Truffle infused mushrooms, camembert cheese,
mozzarella cheese, manchego cheese and blue cheese

Brisket Bacon Cheeseburger Pizza @ $27
Smoked brisket, bacon, red onion, mozzarella cheese,

pickles, JD BBQ sauce and liquid cheese swirl

Flaming Lamb Pizza @ $28
Blackened lamb rump, hot sauce, roasted capsicum, smoked tomato,

mozzarella cheese, feta cheese, caramelised onion and hot sauce swirl

Spicy Buffalo Chicken Pizza @ $27
Buffalo chicken, cream cheese, jalapeno, roast capsicum, red onion,

mozzarella cheese with a ranch and buffalo sauce swirl

BURGERS

(Served W/ Toasted Milk Bun (GF +$3.5) & Wildflame Fries)
ADD ONS: Bacon $3, Cheese $3, Tomato $2, Lettuce $2, Onion $1.5 NM

Brisket Cheeseburger e $22
200g brisket pattie, ketchup, mild mustard, double cheese,

pickles, liquid cheese and JD BBQ sauce

Bacon Brisket Burger @ $24
200g brisket pattie, bacon, ocak lettuce, smokey tomato chutney,

double cheese and liquid cheese

Pulled Pork Burger@ $22
Smoked pulled pork, cak lettuce, tomato, ocnion and chimichurri

Southern Fried Chicken Burger $22
Southern fried chicken fillet, southern style coleslaw and garlic aioli

Buffalo Chicken Burger $22
Fried chicken fillet coated in buffalo sauce, oak lettuce, cucumber,

onion and ranch sauce

Double Brisket Cheeseburger e $27
2x 200g brisket pattie, Wildflame ketchup, mild mustard,
triple cheese, pickles, liquid cheese and JD BBQ sauce

Scotch Flllet & Camembert Cheese Burger @ $35
Chargrilled scotch fillet, tomato chutney, cak lettuce,

caramelised onion, camembert cheese and aioli

$23.40

$21.60

$24.30

$25.20

$24.30

$19.80

$21.60

$19.80

$19.80

$19.80

$24.30

$31.50

All food and drinks can be consumed anywhere in the club. Takeaway available. 10% discount applies
for Easts Members as shown. Ask Staff for discount code. 1.7% service fee with all card transactions.
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MAINS (Price includes 2 sides, 1sauce) NM KN

Salmon Fillet Infused w/ Lemon, Garlic and Dill § $42 $37.80
Crispy Skin Pork Belly @ $39 $35.10

Blackened Lamb Rump & $42 $37.80
Smoked Boneless Beef Short Rib 3509 Q@ $45 $40.50

Sticky Honey & BBQ Smoked Pork Ribs

Full rack 900g-1.2kg & $60 $54

Half rack 450g-600g & $38 $34.20
Rotisserie Charcoal Half Chicken & $30 $27
Mesquite Smoked Beef Brisket $40 $36
Truffle Infused Mushrooms QW $25 $22.50
Chicken Schnitzel $29 $26.10

Toppers +$9 +$8.10

Brisket cheese | Bacon pineapple cheese | Buffalo chicken wings

wildflame Barbeque Tasting Plate § $33 $29.70
Chefs choice of 3 meats

wildflame Platter for Two @ $99 $89.10
Your choice of 3 sides and 3 sauces. Platter comes with 2 pieces of garlic bread,

2 pieces smoked brisket, 2 pieces charcoal chicken, 4 chicken wings, pulled pork,

2 pieces of crispy skin pork belly and 2 pieces BBQ cinnamon pineapple

All You Can Meat @ $70pr $63pp
Your choice of 3 sides, 3 sauces, served with 1 piece of garlic bread,

smoked brisket, charcoal chicken, chicken wings, pulled pork, crispy skin

pork belly, BBQ cinnamon pineapple (f shared no additional top ups)

STEAKS (Price includes 2 sides, 1sauce)
DRY AGED STEAKS @

Meat is stored in a temperature and humidity controlled environment, allowing the enzymes to breakdown the
rmuscle tissue, reducing the water content and enhancing the flavour of the meat.

wi N e [ M |
SirloiIn300g__ __ $55 $49.50 Scotch300g_____ $65 $58.50
Prime RIb500g___ $95 $85.5
WETAGED STEAKS @
Meat is stored in a vacuum sealed bag to metabaolise the liquid for enhanced cooking and tenderness.
U U
Rump 300g_____ $39 $35.10 Sirloin300g_____ $45 $405
Scotch300g_____ $55 $495 PrimeRIb500g____ $80 $72

All food and drinks can be consumed anywhere in the club. Takeaway available. 10% discount applies
for Easts Members as shown. Ask Staff for discount code. 1.7% service fee with all card transactions.
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SIDES

2 sldes Included with price of maln
meal/steak

Additional sides ~v $9 Il $8.10

wildflame Fries @W

Chat Potatoes tossed in Garlic and Herb

Butter @V

Garden Salad w/ Ranch Dressing @V

Southern Style Coleslaw W

Potato Egg and Bacon Salad @

Chargrilled Corn w/ Aioli and Manchego
Cheese @V

Corn Ribs tossed in Spiced Butter W

Buffalo Cauliflower ¢

Loaded Mash Potato &

Cheesy Mac and Cheese W

Jalapeno Mac and Cheese W

Roasted Sweet Potato Puree QW

SAUCES

1sauce included with price of main
meal/steak

Additional sauces v $4 Il $3.60

Cowboy Butter W

Beer Gravy

Garlic mayo @V

Chicken gravy @

Chimichurri W

Smoked Sea Salt Butter W

JD Barbeque Sauce @V

Hot Sauce W

wildflame Ketchup QW

Ranch Sauce @V

LITTLE FLAMES (Kids Meals)
nv $15 DN $13.50 includes chips and Salad
Upgrade: Kid's Meal and Dessert Combo: wv $20 IEl $18

Pulled Pork &
Charcoal Chicken @

Smoked Brisket @
Chicken Wings @

Chicken Nuggets
Cocktail Fish

DESSERT

Chocolate Brownie W

$18 $16.20

Served with Vanilla Ice Cream and Salted Caramel Sauce

Smoke Infused Creme Brilée S

$16 $14.40

Served with Raspberry Sorbet

Churros W

$18 $16.20

Served with Chocolate Dipping Sauce, Strawberry Coulis,

Salted Caramel Sauce, Vanilla Ilce Cream

Frogin APond WV

$8 $7.20

Jelly, Ice Cream, Chocolate Frog, Sprinkles

3 Scoops Ice Cream QY

$7 $6.30

Choice of Strawberry/Chocolate/Caramel toppings, Sprinkles

All food and drinks can be consumed anywhere in the club. Takeaway available. 10% discount applies
for Easts Members as shown. Ask Staff for discount code. 1.7% service fee with all card transactions.
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DRINKS/COFFEE C O~

Iced Chocolate $6.5 $5.85
Iced Coffee $6.5 $5.85
Espresso/Short Black $3 $2.7
Long Black $3.5 $3.15
Hot Chocolate $5 $4.5
Mocha $5 $4.5
Flat White $5 $4.5
Latte $5 $4.5
Cappuccino $5 $4.5
Chai Latte $5 $4.5
Dirty Chal Latte $5 $4.5
Iced Chal $6.5 $5.85
Syrups: Vanilla, Caramel +50c +45c

All food and drinks can be consumed anywhere in the club. Takeaway available. 10% discount applies
for Easts Members as shown. Ask Staff for discount code. 1.7% service fee with all card transactions.
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WILDFLAME
[t

EST 2021

WILDPLARMS . ‘ >
Bartegue & B MERCH X ¥

I
SHIRTS 5‘._ $25
HATS i $20
STUBBY HOLDERS $10

CATERING

Have an event coming up? All orders require 48 hours notice. Orders can be picked up during opening hours.

JD BBQ Sauce 500ml: $20
Mesquite Smoked Brisket Whole $50 kg Beer Gravy s500mil: $20
Apple smoked Pulled Pork $40 kg Chicken Gravy s5o0ml: $20
Crispy Pork Belly $328 kg
Smoked Chicken Wings $25kg
Charcoal Chicken Whole $20ea
Garlic and Herb Damper (Large) $16
Southern Style Coleslaw 1/2kg: $10 1kg: $17
Creamy Egg, Potato & Bacon Salad 1/2kg: $10 1kg: $17
Roasted Chats tossed in Herb Butter 1/2kg: $10 1kg: $17

WILDFLAME MEAT FRIDGE

We dry age our own meat in
house and sell directly from our
meat fridge.

We sell quality cuts of meat, rubs
and sauces, and offer advice on
smoking and barbequing!




