DAMPERS	NM	M
Herb and Garlic Damper (5pcs) 🔻	\$11	\$9.90
Loaded Damper (5pcs)	\$13	\$11.70
Sweet chilli sauce, mozarella cheese, crispy bacon		
		_
STARTERS & SHARES	NM	М
Popcorn Chicken w/ Aloli Dip	\$17	\$15.30
Buffalo Chicken Wings w/ Ranch Dip	\$18.5	\$16.65
BBQ Chicken Wings w/ Ranch Dip @	\$18.5	\$16.65
Steak Tartare w/ Salt and Vinegar Chips 📴	\$23	\$20.70
Smoked Salmon Rillette w/ Potato Chips 🚭	\$21	\$18.90
Cheeseburger Spring Rolls	_ \$18	\$16.20
Loaded Fries 🚭		
Wildflame fries with your choice of fillings and topped with mozarella ar	nd liquid	cheese
Pulled Beef Brisket 📴	\$18	\$16.20
Pulled Pork 🚭	\$18	\$16.20
Mexican Bean and Tomato Sauce 🚭 🗸	\$16	\$14.40
Nachos 🙃		
Corn chips, tomato salsa, guacamole and sour cream		
Beef 🚭	\$21	\$18.90
Pork	\$20	\$18
Vegetarian ⊕▼	\$18	\$16.20
PASTA		_
Lamb Pasta	MM #20	#26 10
Smoked and braised lamb, rosemary and tomato ragu	_ \$29	\$26.10
tossed with pappardelle pasta		
Chicken Pasta	\$27	\$24.30
Creamy chicken, rocket, pesto, parmesan tossed with linguini pasta		
Mushroom Pasta 🔻	\$24	\$21.60
Creamy truffle mushrooms tossed with linguini pasta		
Creamy Garlic Prawn Pasta	\$32	\$28.80
Sautéed prawns in a garlic cream sauce tossed with linguini pasta		

PIZZA (GF pizza base \$4)	NM	M
Smokey Meat Lover's Pizza 🕮	\$28	\$25.20
Smoked brisket, pulled pork, charcoal chicken, bacon, JD BBQ sauce ar	nd aioli	swirl
BBQ Chicken Bacon Ranch Pizza 🚭	\$26	\$23.40
Chicken, bacon, camembert cheese, sliced red onion,		
mozzarella cheese and ranch swirl		
Truffle Mushroom 4 Cheese Pizza 🚭 🗸	\$24	\$21.60
Truffle infused mushrooms, camembert cheese,		
mozzarella cheese, manchego cheese and blue cheese		
Brisket Bacon Cheeseburger Pizza 🚭	\$27	\$24.30
Smoked brisket, bacon, red onion, mozzarella cheese,		
oickles, JD BBQ sauce and liquid cheese swirl		
Flaming Lamb Pizza 🚭	\$28	\$25.20
Blackened lamb rump, hot sauce, roasted capsicum, smoked tomato,		
mozzarella cheese, feta cheese, caramelised onion and hot sauce swirl		
Spicy Buffalo Chicken Pizza 🚭	\$27	\$24.30
Buffalo chicken, cream cheese, jalapeno, roast capsicum, red onion,		
mozzarella cheese with a ranch and buffalo sauce swirl		
BURGERS		
BURGERS (Served W/ Toasted Milk Bun (GF+\$3.5) & Wildflame Fries) ADD ONS: Bacon \$3, Cheese \$3, Tomato \$2, Lettuce \$2, Onion \$1.5	NM	м
(Served W/ Toasted Milk Bun (GF+\$3.5) & Wildflame Fries) ADD ONS: Bacon \$3, Cheese \$3, Tomato \$2, Lettuce \$2, Onion \$1.5		
(Served W/ Toasted Milk Bun (GF+\$3.5) & Wildflame Fries) ADD ONS: Bacon \$3, Cheese \$3, Tomato \$2, Lettuce \$2, Onion \$1.5 Brisket Cheeseburger		\$19.80
(Served W/ Toasted Milk Bun (GF+\$3.5) & Wildflame Fries) ADD ONS: Bacon \$3, Cheese \$3, Tomato \$2, Lettuce \$2, Onion \$1.5 Brisket Cheeseburger		
(Served W/ Toasted Milk Bun (GF+\$3.5) & Wildflame Fries) ADD ONS: Bacon \$3, Cheese \$3, Tomato \$2, Lettuce \$2, Onion \$1.5 Brisket Cheeseburger	\$22	
(Served W/ Toasted Milk Bun (GF+\$3.5) & Wildflame Fries) ADD ONS: Bacon \$3, Cheese \$3, Tomato \$2, Lettuce \$2, Onion \$1.5 Brisket Cheeseburger	\$22	
(Served W/ Toasted Milk Bun (GF+\$3.5) & Wildflame Fries) ADD ONS: Bacon \$3, Cheese \$3, Tomato \$2, Lettuce \$2, Onion \$1.5 Brisket Cheeseburger	\$22	\$19.80
(Served W/ Toasted Milk Bun (GF+\$3.5) & Wildflame Fries) ADD ONS: Bacon \$3, Cheese \$3, Tomato \$2, Lettuce \$2, Onion \$1.5 Brisket Cheeseburger	\$22 \$24	\$19.80
(Served W/ Toasted Milk Bun (GF+\$3.5) & Wildflame Fries) ADD ONS: Bacon \$3, Cheese \$3, Tomato \$2, Lettuce \$2, Onion \$1.5 Brisket Cheeseburger	\$22 \$24	\$19.80
(Served W/ Toasted Milk Bun (GF+\$3.5) & Wildflame Fries) ADD ONS: Bacon \$3, Cheese \$3, Tomato \$2, Lettuce \$2, Onion \$1.5 Brisket Cheeseburger	\$22 \$24	\$19.80 \$21.60
(Served W/ Toasted Milk Bun (GF+\$3.5) & Wildflame Fries) ADD ONS: Bacon \$3, Cheese \$3, Tomato \$2, Lettuce \$2, Onion \$1.5 Brisket Cheeseburger 200g brisket pattie, ketchup, mild mustard, double cheese, pickles, liquid cheese and JD BBQ sauce Bacon Brisket Burger 200g brisket pattie, bacon, oak lettuce, smokey tomato chutney, double cheese and liquid cheese Pulled Pork Burger Smoked pulled pork, oak lettuce, tomato, onion and chimichurri Southern Fried Chicken Burger	\$22 \$24 \$22	\$19.80 \$21.60
(Served W/ Toasted Milk Bun (GF+\$3.5) & Wildflame Fries) ADD ONS: Bacon \$3, Cheese \$3, Tomato \$2, Lettuce \$2, Onion \$1.5 Brisket Cheeseburger	\$22 \$24 \$22	\$19.80 \$21.60 \$19.80
(Served W/ Toasted Milk Bun (GF+\$3.5) & Wildflame Fries) ADD ONS: Bacon \$3, Cheese \$3, Tomato \$2, Lettuce \$2, Onion \$1.5 Brisket Cheeseburger 2 200g brisket pattie, ketchup, mild mustard, double cheese, pickles, liquid cheese and JD BBQ sauce Bacon Brisket Burger 2 200g brisket pattie, bacon, oak lettuce, smokey tomato chutney, double cheese and liquid cheese Pulled Pork Burger 2 Smoked pulled pork, oak lettuce, tomato, onion and chimichurri Southern Fried Chicken Burger 2 Southern fried chicken fillet, southern style coleslaw and garlic aioli Buffalo Chicken Burger	\$22 \$24 \$22	\$19.80 \$21.60 \$19.80
(Served W/ Toasted Milk Bun (GF+\$3.5) & Wildflame Fries) ADD ONS: Bacon \$3, Cheese \$3, Tomato \$2, Lettuce \$2, Onion \$1.5 Brisket Cheeseburger 2 200g brisket pattie, ketchup, mild mustard, double cheese, pickles, liquid cheese and JD BBQ sauce Bacon Brisket Burger 2 200g brisket pattie, bacon, oak lettuce, smokey tomato chutney, double cheese and liquid cheese Pulled Pork Burger 2 Smoked pulled pork, oak lettuce, tomato, onion and chimichurri Southern Fried Chicken Burger 2 Southern fried chicken fillet, southern style coleslaw and garlic aioli	\$22 \$24 \$22	\$19.80 \$21.60 \$19.80
(Served W/ Toasted Milk Bun (GF+\$3.5) & Wildflame Fries) ADD ONS: Bacon \$3, Cheese \$3, Tomato \$2, Lettuce \$2, Onion \$1.5 Brisket Cheeseburger 2 200g brisket pattie, ketchup, mild mustard, double cheese, pickles, liquid cheese and JD BBQ sauce Bacon Brisket Burger 2 200g brisket pattie, bacon, oak lettuce, smokey tomato chutney, double cheese and liquid cheese Pulled Pork Burger 2 Smoked pulled pork, oak lettuce, tomato, onion and chimichurri Southern Fried Chicken Burger 2 Southern fried chicken fillet, southern style coleslaw and garlic aioli Buffalo Chicken Burger	\$22 \$24 \$22	\$19.80 \$21.60 \$19.80
(Served W/ Toasted Milk Bun (GF+\$3.5) & Wildflame Fries) ADD ONS: Bacon \$3, Cheese \$3, Tomato \$2, Lettuce \$2, Onion \$1.5 Brisket Cheeseburger 2 200g brisket pattie, ketchup, mild mustard, double cheese, pickles, liquid cheese and JD BBQ sauce Bacon Brisket Burger 2 200g brisket pattie, bacon, oak lettuce, smokey tomato chutney, double cheese and liquid cheese Pulled Pork Burger 2 Smoked pulled pork, oak lettuce, tomato, onion and chimichurri Southern Fried Chicken Burger Southern fried chicken fillet, southern style coleslaw and garlic aioli Buffalo Chicken Burger Fried chicken fillet coated in buffalo sauce, oak lettuce, cucumber,	\$22 \$24 \$22 \$22	\$19.80 \$21.60 \$19.80
(Served W/ Toasted Milk Bun (GF+\$3.5) & Wildflame Fries) ADD ONS: Bacon \$3, Cheese \$3, Tomato \$2, Lettuce \$2, Onion \$1.5 Brisket Cheeseburger 20 200g brisket pattie, ketchup, mild mustard, double cheese, pickles, liquid cheese and JD BBQ sauce Bacon Brisket Burger 20 200g brisket pattie, bacon, oak lettuce, smokey tomato chutney, double cheese and liquid cheese Pulled Pork Burger 20 Smoked pulled pork, oak lettuce, tomato, onion and chimichurri Southern Fried Chicken Burger 20 Southern fried chicken fillet, southern style coleslaw and garlic aioli Buffalo Chicken Burger 20 Fried chicken fillet coated in buffalo sauce, oak lettuce, cucumber, onion and ranch sauce	\$22 \$24 \$22 \$22	\$19.80 \$21.60 \$19.80 \$19.80
(Served W/ Toasted Milk Bun (GF+\$3.5) & Wildflame Fries) ADD ONS: Bacon \$3, Cheese \$3, Tomato \$2, Lettuce \$2, Onion \$1.5 Brisket Cheeseburger 2 200g brisket pattie, ketchup, mild mustard, double cheese, pickles, liquid cheese and JD BBQ sauce Bacon Brisket Burger 2 200g brisket pattie, bacon, oak lettuce, smokey tomato chutney, double cheese and liquid cheese Pulled Pork Burger 2 Smoked pulled pork, oak lettuce, tomato, onion and chimichurri Southern Fried Chicken Burger 2 Southern fried chicken fillet, southern style coleslaw and garlic aioli Buffalo Chicken Burger 2 Fried chicken fillet coated in buffalo sauce, oak lettuce, cucumber, onion and ranch sauce Double Brisket Cheeseburger 3	\$22 \$24 \$22 \$22	\$19.80 \$21.60 \$19.80 \$19.80
(Served W/ Toasted Milk Bun (GF+\$3.5) & Wildflame Fries) ADD ONS: Bacon \$3, Cheese \$3, Tomato \$2, Lettuce \$2, Onion \$1.5 Brisket Cheeseburger 2 200g brisket pattie, ketchup, mild mustard, double cheese, pickles, liquid cheese and JD BBQ sauce Bacon Brisket Burger 2 200g brisket pattie, bacon, oak lettuce, smokey tomato chutney, double cheese and liquid cheese Pulled Pork Burger 2 Smoked pulled pork, oak lettuce, tomato, onion and chimichurri Southern Fried Chicken Burger 2 Southern fried chicken fillet, southern style coleslaw and garlic aioli Buffalo Chicken Burger 2 Fried chicken fillet coated in buffalo sauce, oak lettuce, cucumber, onion and ranch sauce Double Brisket Cheeseburger 2 2x 200g brisket pattie, Wildflame ketchup, mild mustard,	\$22 \$24 \$22 \$22 \$22	\$19.80 \$21.60 \$19.80 \$19.80
(Served W/ Toasted Milk Bun (GF+\$3.5) & Wildflame Fries) ADD ONS: Bacon \$3, Cheese \$3, Tomato \$2, Lettuce \$2, Onion \$1.5 Brisket Cheeseburger 200g brisket pattie, ketchup, mild mustard, double cheese, pickles, liquid cheese and JD BBQ sauce Bacon Brisket Burger 200g brisket pattie, bacon, oak lettuce, smokey tomato chutney, double cheese and liquid cheese Pulled Pork Burger Smoked pulled pork, oak lettuce, tomato, onion and chimichurri Southern Fried Chicken Burger Southern fried chicken fillet, southern style coleslaw and garlic aioli Buffalo Chicken Burger Fried chicken fillet coated in buffalo sauce, oak lettuce, cucumber, onion and ranch sauce Double Brisket Cheeseburger 2x 200g brisket pattie, Wildflame ketchup, mild mustard, triple cheese, pickles, liquid cheese and JD BBQ sauce	\$22 \$24 \$22 \$22 \$22	\$19.80 \$21.60 \$19.80 \$19.80 \$24.30

MAINS (Price includes 2 sides, 1 sauce)	NM	М
Salmon Fillet Infused w/ Lemon, Garlic and Dill 🚭	\$42	\$37.80
Crispy Skin Pork Belly 🚭	\$39	\$35.10
Blackened Lamb Rump 🚭	\$42	\$37.80
Smoked Boneless Beef Short Rib 350g 🚭	\$45	\$40.50
Sticky Honey & BBQ Smoked Pork Ribs		
Full rack 900g-1.2kg	\$60	\$54
Half rack 450g-600g 🚱	\$38	\$34.20
Rotisserie Charcoal Half Chicken 🚭	\$30	\$27
Mesquite Smoked Beef Brisket 🚭	\$40	\$36
Truffle Infused Mushrooms 🚭 🔻	\$25	\$22.50
Chicken Schnitzel	\$29	\$26.10
Toppers	+\$9	+\$8.10
Brisket cheese Bacon pineapple cheese Buffalo chicken wings		
Wildflame Barbeque Tasting Plate 🚭 Chefs choice of 3 meats	\$33	\$29.70
Wildflame Platter for Two Your choice of 3 sides and 3 sauces. Platter comes with 2 pieces of gar 2 pieces smoked brisket, 2 pieces charcoal chicken, 4 chicken wings, pu 2 pieces of crispy skin pork belly and 2 pieces BBQ cinnamon pineapple	lic breadulled po	d,
All You Can Meat (a) Your choice of 3 sides, 3 sauces, served with 1 piece of garlic bread, smoked brisket, charcoal chicken, chicken wings, pulled pork, crispy skir pork belly, BBQ cinnamon pineapple (If shared no additional top ups)	_ \$70_{pp}	\$63 _{pp}
STEAKS (Price includes 2 sides, 1 sauce)		
DRY AGED STEAKS Meat is stored in a temperature and humidity controlled environment, allowing the muscle tissue, reducing the water content and enhancing the flavour of the meat.	enzymes	s to breakdown the
NM M NM Sirioin 300g \$55 \$49.50 Scotch 300g \$65	№ \$58.5	.o
Prime Rib 500g \$95 \$85.5		
WET AGED STEAKS @ Meat is stored in a vacuum sealed bag to metabolise the liquid for enhanced cooki	ing and to	enderness.
Rump 300g \$39 \$35.10 Sirloin 300g \$45	™ \$40.	5
Scotch 300g \$55 \$49.5 Prime Rib 500g \$80	\$72	

SIDES

2 sides included with price of main meal/steak

Additional sides 💌 \$9 🔣 \$8.10

Wildflame Fries

Chat Potatoes tossed in Garlic and Herb

Butter @V

Garden Salad w∕ Ranch Dressing ⊕▼

Southern Style Coleslaw

Potato Egg and Bacon Salad @

Chargrilled Corn w/ Aioli and Manchego

Cheese 🗗 🗸

Corn Ribs tossed in Spiced Butter 🗗 🔻

Buffalo Cauliflower \(\nabla \)

Loaded Mash Potato @

Cheesy Mac and Cheese \(\bar{\psi}\)

Jalapeno Mac and Cheese \(\bar{\psi}\)

SAUCES

1 sauce included with price of main meal/steak

Additional sauces 💌 \$4 🚾 \$3.60

Cowboy Butter ⊕▼

Beer Gravy

Garlic mayo 🚭 🔻

Chicken gravy @

Chimichurri @V

Smoked Sea Salt Butter ☞▼

JD Barbeque Sauce

Hot Sauce **☞▼**

Wildflame Ketchup ⊕▼

Ranch Sauce 🗗 🔻

LITTLE FLAMES (Kids Meals)

M \$15 M \$13.50 includes Chips and Salad

Upgrade: Kid's Meal and Dessert Combo: NM \$20 NM \$18

Pulled Pork @ Smoked Brisket @ Chicken Nuggets

Charcoal Chicken Chicken Wings @ Cocktail Fish

DESSERT

Chocolate Brownie ▼_ \$16.20 \$18

Served with Vanilla Ice Cream and Salted Caramel Sauce

Smoke Infused Creme Brûlée \$14.40

Served with Raspberry Sorbet

Churros V \$18 \$16.20

Served with Chocolate Dipping Sauce, Strawberry Coulis,

Salted Caramel Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream

Frog In A Pond 🗗 🗸 _ \$7.20

Jelly, Ice Cream, Chocolate Frog, Sprinkles

3 Scoops Ice Cream 🗗 🔻 \$6.30

Choice of Strawberry/Chocolate/Caramel toppings, Sprinkles

DRINKS/COFFEE	NM	М
Iced Chocolate	\$6.5	\$5.85
Iced Coffee	_\$6.5	\$5.85
Espresso/Short Black	\$3	\$2.7
Long Black	\$3.5	\$3.15
Hot Chocolate	_\$5	\$4.5
Mocha	_\$5	\$4.5
Flat White	\$ 5	\$4.5
Latte	\$5	\$4.5
Cappuccino	\$5	\$4.5
Chai Latte	_\$5	\$4.5
Dirty Chai Latte	\$5	\$4.5
Iced Chal	\$6.5	\$5.85
Syrups: Vanilia, Caramel	_+50c	+45c





CATERING

Have an event coming up? All orders require 48 hours notice. Orders can be picked up during opening hours.

COOKED MEATS

Mesquite Smoked Brisket Whole	\$50 kg	
Apple Smoked Pulled Pork	\$40 kg	
Crispy Pork Belly	\$38 kg	
Smoked Chicken Wings	\$25 kg	
Charcoal Chicken Whole	\$20 ea	

Garric and Herb Damper (Large)	\$16	
Southern Style Coleslaw	1/2 kg: \$10	1kg: \$17
Creamy Egg, Potato & Bacon Salad	1/2 kg: \$10	1kg: \$17
Roasted Chats tossed in Herb Butter	1/2 kg: \$10	1kg: \$17

JD BBQ Sauce	500ml: \$20
Beer Gravy	500ml: \$20
Chicken Gravy	500ml: \$20

We also sell our own dryaged meats, plus lots more from our meat fridge!



WILDFLAME MEAT FRIDGE

We dry age our own meat in house and sell directly from our meat fridge.

We sell quality cuts of meat, rubs and sauces, and offer advice on smoking and barbequing!